
PANO RAMA  K ATA
O C E A N  V I E W  V I L L A S

Panoramic ocean view villas where every corner unveils the grandeur  
and beauty of Phuket, inviting you to enjoy the endless horizon and the breath  

of the tropical coastline
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Warm sands, turquoise waters 
and the serenity of Kata
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O C E A N  V I E W  V I L L A S

Panorama with 

views of the sea  

and the Kata hills

Watch the video

https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=3SeQN6AMF8c
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Master Plan
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First Floor Plan Second Floor Plan

TYpe A
Area: 213 m²
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First Floor Plan Second Floor Plan

TYpe B
Area: 239 m²
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TYpe B
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First Floor Plan Second Floor Plan

TYpe с
Area: 138 м2
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First Floor Plan Second Floor Plan

TYpe D
area: 159 м2
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TYpe d
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Owner Income  
by Villa Types

Key Parameters

Number of Villas

TYPE A

2

TYPE B

4

TYPE C

6

TYPE D

5

Area (m²) 213.32 239.17 138.05 159.91

Base Price (THB/m²) 90,000 - 100 000 90,000 - 100,000 80,000 - 110,000 80,000

Sale Price (THB) from 19,199,000 from 21,525,000 from 11,044,000 12,793,000

Monthly Land Rent 
(THB)*

6,000 6,000 5,000 5,000

Average Daily Rental Income for Owners (THB/day)

Low Season 10,000 12,000 5,000 6,000

Mid Season 12,000 14,000 7,000 8,000

High Season 15,000 16,000 10,000 12,000



A Type A 
Profitability Calculation
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Type A villa price — 19,198,800 THB

Annual revenue, THB*

Season

Low 180 days

Mid 90 days

High 95 days

Total

Occupancy

50%

70%

90%

Daily Rent

10,000

12,000

15,000

Annual 
revenue

900,000

756,000

1,282,500

2,938,500

Owner’s share, THB

When working with the management company: 
70% of the revenue

When self-managing: 90% of  the revenue  
(10% reserved for repairs and cleaning)

2,056,950

2,644,650

*All calculations are approximate and are provided for illustrative purposes. Actual figures 
may vary depending on seasonality, occupancy rate, changes in market conditions, and 
additional factors.

Expenses, THB**

Leasehold registration

Furniture package

Meter installation

Land rent, per year

Repair & cleaning (no 
management company)

211,187

800,000

20,000

72,000

293,850

Profit with management company, THB

First year

From the second year

953,763

1,984,950

**Income tax on rental income is calculated individually 
on a progressive scale and is not included in the 
calculations. If necessary, we provide information for the 
Tax ID registration for residents.

Net profit  
with rental growth
for the entire period of ownership of the villa 
minus its cost and rental growth of 2% per year***

With the management company

Net profit

Annual return

Villa payback period

69,726,000 THB

13.4%

≈ 7 yrs 5 mos

Without the management company

Net profit

Annual return

Villa payback period

90,498,000 THB

17.4%

≈ 5 yrs 9 mos 

***The forecast is based on historical data on the rental market in 
Phuket, where the average annual growth is 1.8-2.2%. The increase in 
tourist flow by 5-7% annually stimulates demand for rental properties, 
which allows us to conservatively estimate the increase in the owner's 
net profit at the level of 2% per year.
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Type B villa price — from 21,525,300 THB

Annual revenue, THB*

Season

Low 180 days

Mid 90 days

High 95 days

Total

Occupancy

50%

70%

90%

Daily Rent

12,000

14,000

16,000

Annual 
revenue

1,080,000

882,000

1,368,000

3,330,000

Owner’s share, THB

When working with the management company: 
70% of the revenue

When self-managing: 90% of  the revenue  
(10% reserved for repairs and cleaning)

2,331,000

2,997,000

*All calculations are approximate and are provided for illustrative purposes. Actual figures 
may vary depending on seasonality, occupancy rate, changes in market conditions, and 
additional factors.

Expenses, THB**

Leasehold registration

Furniture package

Meter installation

Land rent, per year

Repair & cleaning (no 
management company)

236,778

800,000

20,000

72,000

333,000

Profit with management company, THB

First year

From the second year

1,202,222

2,259,000

**Income tax on rental income is calculated individually 
on a progressive scale and is not included in the 
calculations. If necessary, we provide information for the 
Tax ID registration for residents.
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Type B 
Profitability Calculation

Net profit  
with rental growth
for the entire period of ownership of the villa 
minus its cost and rental growth of 2% per year***

With the management company

Net profit

Annual return

Villa payback period

79,387,000 THB

13.6%

≈ 7 yrs 4 mos

Without the management company

Net profit

Annual return

Villa payback period

102,926,000 THB

17.7%

≈ 5 yrs 8 mos

***The forecast is based on historical data on the rental market in 
Phuket, where the average annual growth is 1.8-2.2%. The increase in 
tourist flow by 5-7% annually stimulates demand for rental properties, 
which allows us to conservatively estimate the increase in the owner's 
net profit at the level of 2% per year.
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Type C villa price — from 11,044,000 THB

Annual revenue, THB*

Season

Low 180 days

Mid 90 days

High 95 days

Total

Occupancy

50%

70%

90%

Daily Rent

5,000

7,000

10,000

Annual 
revenue

450,000

441,000

855,000

1,746,000

Owner’s share, THB

When working with the management company: 
70% of the revenue

When self-managing: 90% of  the revenue  
(10% reserved for repairs and cleaning)

1,222,200

1,571,400

*All calculations are approximate and are provided for illustrative purposes. Actual figures 
may vary depending on seasonality, occupancy rate, changes in market conditions, and 
additional factors.

Expenses, THB**

Leasehold registration

Furniture package

Meter installation

Land rent, per year

Repair & cleaning (no 
management company)

121,484

400,000

20,000

60,000

174,600

Profit with management company, THB

First year

From the second year

620,716

1,162,200

**Income tax on rental income is calculated individually 
on a progressive scale and is not included in the 
calculations. If necessary, we provide information for the 
Tax ID registration for residents.

PANORAMA  KATA
O C E A N  V I E W  V I L L A S C Type C 

Profitability Calculation

Net profit  
with rental growth
for the entire period of ownership of the villa 
minus its cost and rental growth of 2% per year***

With the management company

Net profit

Annual return

Villa payback period

41,036,000 THB

13.7%

≈ 7 yrs 3 mos

Without the management company

Net profit

Annual return

Villa payback period

53,379,000 THB

17.9%

≈ 5 yrs 7 mos

***The forecast is based on historical data on the rental market in 
Phuket, where the average annual growth is 1.8-2.2%. The increase in 
tourist flow by 5-7% annually stimulates demand for rental properties, 
which allows us to conservatively estimate the increase in the owner's 
net profit at the level of 2% per year.



 
9 

 
4 

 
4 

 
4 

Type D villa price — 12,793,000 THB

Annual revenue, THB*

Season

Low 180 days

Mid 90 days

High 95 days

Total

Occupancy

50%

70%

90%

Daily Rent

6,000

8,000

12,000

Annual 
revenue

540,000

504,000

1,026,000

2,070,000

Owner’s share, THB

When working with the management company: 
70% of the revenue

When self-managing: 90% of  the revenue  
(10% reserved for repairs and cleaning)

1,449,000

1,863,000

*All calculations are approximate and are provided for illustrative purposes. Actual figures 
may vary depending on seasonality, occupancy rate, changes in market conditions, and 
additional factors.

Expenses, THB**

Leasehold registration

Furniture package

Meter installation

Land rent, per year

Repair & cleaning (no 
management company)

140,721

500,000

20,000

60,000

207,000

Profit with management company, THB

First year

From the second year

728,279

1,389,000

**Income tax on rental income is calculated individually 
on a progressive scale and is not included in the 
calculations. If necessary, we provide information for the 
Tax ID registration for residents.
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Type D 
Profitability Calculation

Net profit  
with rental growth
for the entire period of ownership of the villa 
minus its cost and rental growth of 2% per year***

With the management company

Net profit

Annual return

Villa payback period

48,933,000 THB

14%

≈ 7 years

Without the management company

Net profit

Annual return

Villa payback period

63,566,000 THB

18.4%

≈ 5 yrs 5 mos

***The forecast is based on historical data on the rental market in 
Phuket, where the average annual growth is 1.8-2.2%. The increase in 
tourist flow by 5-7% annually stimulates demand for rental properties, 
which allows us to conservatively estimate the increase in the owner's 
net profit at the level of 2% per year.
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90,498 000

69,726,000

TYPE A TYPE B

Net Owner Profit with Rental 
Growth (million, THB)

102,926,000

79,387,000

63,566,000

48,933,00053,379 000

41,036,000

TYPE C TYPE D

With management 
company

Without management 
company
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Construction 
Permit
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Ownership 
Structure
Leasehold — villa ownership is structured 
under a 27-year leasehold agreement. The 
land lease agreement and villa ownership 
rights are registered with the Thailand Land 
Department.

Land Lease
After construction is completed, the owner 
pays the land lease at the fixed rate specified 
in the agreement. Lease rights can be 
inherited or transferred to third parties.



The entire structure fully complies with Thai 
law and eliminates the risks of land disputes.
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Income distribution: 70% of the rental income goes  
to the owner, 30% — to the management company.

Company responsibilities: 


Guest acquisition and booking management


Marketing and promotion of villa rentals


Guest check-in and support


Cleaning of villas and surrounding areas


Villa maintenance (excluding repairs)*


Security organization for the premises

Professional  
Management Company
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Engineering Solutions and 
Construction Technologies
The PANORAMA KATA project incorporates modern technologies: monolithic 
structures, a pile foundation, an autonomous water supply, and a drainage 
system to ensure reliability, durability, and comfort.

Materials and Technologies

Structures: Reinforced concrete monolithic frame


Insulation: Standard moisture-proof materials for durability

Foundation and Supporting Structures

Foundation Type: Pile foundation with retaining walls


Geological Surveys: Conducted


Materials for Supporting Structures: Monolith


Protection: Moisture insulation and resistance to seismic 
loads, wind, and humidity

Technical Aspects

Power Supply: Connected to the city grid


Water Supply: Autonomous water supply system ensuring 
uninterrupted water supply to the complex


Sewage System: Centralized wastewater disposal system


Drainage: Water drainage system to prevent flooding
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Finishing and Interior Design
We pay special attention to the quality of materials and thoughtfulness of 
details, creating villas that meet the requirements of practicality, modernity, 
and a high standard of living.

Flooring

Tiles: For indoor, outdoor areas, and pools


Vinyl Flooring: A practical solution for living spaces


Decking: For outdoor relaxation zones

Ceilings

Gypsum board and moisture-resistant gypsum for living and wet areas


Stretch ceilings for a modern interior finish


Ceiling height up to 3.5 m, depending on villa type

Facade

Plaster and Paint: For a modern look


Stone and Aluminum Cladding: For added aesthetic appeal

Interior Finishes

Plaster, putty, and paint


Tiles and mosaics for decorative accents


Wall panels and polished cement for a stylish interior

Bedrooms and Kitchens

Full finishing of walls, floors, and ceilings


Built-in furniture and kitchen cabinets


In kitchens: built-in appliances, including a hob and kitchen hood

Bathrooms

Full finishing of walls, floors, and ceilings


High-quality sanitary ware: sinks, toilets, bathtubs, showers, faucets,  
and accessories
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Estimated completion:

Q4 2027

Current progress:



A retaining wall has been built to hold the soil in front of the villas and 
ensure drainage


The site has been cleared


Backfilling and land leveling will be carried out shortly


Construction is already progressing according to schedule
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Construction and payment stagesPANORAMA  KATA
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Stage

Reservation

Contract Signing

Description

Deposit payment to secure  
the right to the villa.

The contract must be signed within 15 days of reservation, 
which secures the purchase terms.

Cost

150,000 THB

35% (to be paid within 15 days after reservation)

Foundation Completion Initial construction phase ensuring the reliability and 
stability of the structure.

20%

Frame Completion Formation of the villa's main structure. 20%

Windows and Doors Installation

Registration

Final phase of external finishing before moving on to 
interior works.

Ownership registration upon completion of construction. 
The payment amount is reduced by the reservation 
deposit.

10%

15% (minus the reservation)



OUR

PROJECTS
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Sales Status

Type A — from 19,199,000 THB

Available: 1 villa

Type B — from 21,525,000 THB

Available: 2 villas

Type C — from 11,044,000 THB

Available: 3 villas

Type D — from 12,793,000 THB

Available: 4 villas

Available

Reserved

Sold

b2

b3 b4
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d5
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d4
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c4

c3

C2

d3
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Why it is beneficial

Villa price

Leasehold term

11,000,000 THB

27 years = 324 months

11,000,000 ÷ 324 = 34,000 THB/month

💡 For comparison: renting a similar villa in this area costs from 
150,000 THB per month.  

This means owning is at least 4 times more cost-effective than 
renting.
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Telegram🇹🇭 +66 9 9361 0243 WhatsApp Instagram

Share more details — just leave a request

© 2025 UDOMO Thailand

https://t.me/UdomoThailand
tel:+66993610243
https://wa.me/message/4R7A25PDVAXZO1?src=qr
https://www.instagram.com/panorama.kata.phuket/
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